
Committee Autumn 2023 Spring 2024 Summer 2024

Curriculum Wed. 20/9/23 Wed. 31/1/24 Wed. 24/4/24

Finance, Premises / 
Personnel

Wed. 1/11/23 +sfvs Tue. 6/2/24 +sfvs Wed. 15/5/24 +sfvs

Full Governing Board Wed. 29/11/23 +sfvs Wed. 27/3/24 +sfvs Wed. 19/6/24 +sfvs

Unclerked Mon. 11/12/23
Governor meeting structure 

review, PMR

Tue. 12/3/24
CEIAG / Safeguarding 

(CPOMS-Arbor)

Mon. 8/7/24
SDP- review/evaluation.

All governors to complete a skills matrix audit annually, identifying at least 2 areas of training to complete.
All meetings start at 4:00pm.

FGB training 1 Focus FGB training 2

Safeguarding- KCSiE; Induction for new members. Date/Focus: Shaping Governance; diamond 9

FGB Schedule of Meetings 2023-24


